DEPARTMENT OF RADIATION ONCOLOGY

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE JULY2023

SUTC— ____——/
Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
PO S -~ —— e At i B . —— /
04/07/2023 | Tuesday Structure of the matter and Nuclear Dr Aradhana Dr Geeta SN
Transformatlons
05/07/2023 | Wednesday | Journal Club O T o N “Dr Haseeb
06/07/2023 Thursday Lung Cancer- Risk Fnclor;:“ o Dr Sandhya Dr Arpitha
Etiopathogenesls, Screening, dlagnostic
workup and staging.
— 4__—_’___-.'4
07/07/2023 Friday Staff Class
o E—
10/07/2023 Monday Group Discusslon Dr Sakshi Dr Surekha
/
11/07/2023 Tuesday Journal Club Dr Vigneshwari Dr Kiran
‘_______.—‘
12/07/2023 Wednesday | CT Anatomy of Head and Neck Dr Namratha Dr Vedamanasa
13/07/2023 Thursday Management of NSCLC Dr Dhanya Dr Pranitha
]
07/07/2023 Friday MSB
17/07/2023 ] Monday Group Discussion Dr Kanak Arora Dr Arpitha
18/07/2023 Tuesday RT Techniques in NSCLC Dr Shreya Dr Veda
19/07/2023 Wednesday | Journal Club ¢ Dr Sindhu Dr Surekha
20/07/2023 Thursday Single and Multiple field dose Dr Rodhe Dr Vedamanasa
distributions
21/07/2023 Friday Guest Lecture
24/07/2023 Monday Management of Metastatic NSCLC Dr Matangi Dr Pranitha
25/07/2023 Tuesday Management of Small Cell Carcinoma Dr Chandana Dr Kiran
Lung
26/07/2023 Wednesday | Motion Management in Radiotherapy Dr Irene Dr Geeta SN
27/07/2023 Thursday Immunotherapy in Lung Cancer Dr Mamatha Dr Haseeb
31/07/2023 Monday Thymic Neoplasms Dr Vigneshwari Dr Veda
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